
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 216 RAUL GIL PEREZ 23' 53'' REY JUAN CARLOS 0,000
2 227 GABRIEL FUNES HERRANZ 24' 02'' ALCALA 1,297
3 232 JOAQUIN ZAMBRANO MARTIN 24' 25'' ALCALA 3,066
4 160 SERGIO GARDE GAJON 25' 24'' POLITECNICA 6,033
5 201 FRANCISCO JOSE CALVO LEYTON 25' 49'' ALCALA 7,858
6 224 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ 25' 50'' ALCALA 8,891
7 174 OSCAR FERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ 25' 53'' CARLOS III 10,000
8 167 IGNACIO MARTIN BUSTOS 25' 57'' REY JUAN CARLOS 11,132
9 200 IKER REDONDO CALVO 26' 01'' REY JUAN CARLOS 12,264
10 166 FRANCISCO LASTRES DEL REY 26' 11'' REY JUAN CARLOS 13,594
11 209 IVAN LLANOS MORAN 26' 19'' AUTONOMA 14,858
12 252 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA MORENO 26' 42'' COMPLUTENSE 16,627
13 172 DANIEL CARCHENILLA MORAN 26' 52'' POLITECNICA 17,957
14 165 PEDRO APARICIO BETRIAN 27' 02'' NEBRIJA 19,297
15 184 DIEGO MORENO LAZARO 27' 17'' POLITECNICA 20,792
16 220 JOSE DANIEL MUÑOZ FRIAS 27' 30'' COMILLAS 22,231
17 225 FERNANDO PICAZO VIZOSO 27' 34'' POLITECNICA 23,363
18 251 IGNACIO SANCHO ROSALES 27' 37'' POLITECNICA 24,462
19 211 ALFONSO BARRIO LOPEZ 27' 39'' COMILLAS 25,528
20 207 JOSE MARIA TORVISCO NAJARRO 27' 42'' ALCALA 26,627
21 195 DAVID URQUIZA BUSTINZA 27' 49'' POLITECNICA 27,858
22 193 SERGIO DE TORRES MARTINEZ 27' 54'' EUROPEA 29,033
23 163 MARIO ILLAN ORTIZ 27' 58'' NEBRIJA 30,165
24 239 JUAN LUIS PRIETO MARTINEZ 28' 11'' REY JUAN CARLOS 31,594
25 156 HECTOR DOÑORO BLAZQUEZ 28' 15'' ALCALA 32,726
26 185 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO 28' 25'' COMPLUTENSE 34,066
27 157 JUAN PABLO FERRER ALCALDE 28' 31'' COMPLUTENSE 35,264
28 222 JUAN MANUEL MONTEJO GADEA 28' 34'' ALFONSO X 36,363
29 198 LUIS MANUEL NIETO RIO 29' 01'' CARLOS III 38,264
30 159 MANUEL GALLEGO ACERO 29' 15'' AUTONOMA 39,726
31 194 ALBERTO MARTIN JIMENEZ 29' 16'' POLITECNICA 40,759
32 164 DAVID VAZQUEZ PASCUAL 29' 22'' NEBRIJA 41,957
33 191 GUILLERMO CAMPO CORTES 29' 27'' EUROPEA 43,132
34 170 PABLO RODRIGUEZ RUBIO 29' 35'' ALCALA 44,396
35 192 JAVIER PASCUAL LOPEZ 29' 56'' EUROPEA 46,099
36 158 FRANCISCO JAVIER DIAZ GONZALEZ 30' 24'' REY JUAN CARLOS 48,033
37 226 ANGEL RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ 30' 57'' ALCALA 50,132
38 257 AMANDO ALVAREZ GUERRA 31' 00'' POLITECNICA 51,231
39 186 LUIS MUÑOZ GONZALEZ 31' 02'' SAN PABLO 52,297
40 196 DIEGO GARCIA GARCIA 31' 11'' POLITECNICA 53,594
41 288 VICTOR HERAS PECHARROMAN 31' 37'' POLITECNICA 55,462
42 221 JOSE GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ ROJO 31' 46'' COMILLAS 56,759
43 213 ADRIAN GARRIDO MARTINEZ 32' 20'' COMPLUTENSE 58,891
44 219 DAVID CABEZA JAREÑO 33' 05'' AUTONOMA 61,396
45 212 PABLO FUERTES SAINZ-PARDO 33' 43'' CARLOS III 63,660
46 236 JUAN MANUEL PALOMAR ANGUAS 35' 36'' ALCALA 68,429
47 176 JOSE MANUEL CARRASCAL HINOJO 38' 43'' CARLOS III 75,660

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 227 GABRIEL FUNES HERRANZ 24' 02'' ALCALA
3 232 JOAQUIN ZAMBRANO MARTIN 24' 25'' ALCALA
5 201 FRANCISCO JOSE CALVO LEYTON 25' 49'' ALCALA
6 224 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ 25' 50'' ALCALA
20 207 JOSE MARIA TORVISCO NAJARRO 27' 42'' ALCALA
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 216 RAUL GIL PEREZ 23' 53'' REY JUAN CARLOS
8 167 IGNACIO MARTIN BUSTOS 25' 57'' REY JUAN CARLOS
9 200 IKER REDONDO CALVO 26' 01'' REY JUAN CARLOS
10 166 FRANCISCO LASTRES DEL REY 26' 11'' REY JUAN CARLOS
24 239 JUAN LUIS PRIETO MARTINEZ 28' 11'' REY JUAN CARLOS

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
4 160 SERGIO GARDE GAJON 25' 24'' POLITECNICA
13 172 DANIEL CARCHENILLA MORAN 26' 52'' POLITECNICA
15 184 DIEGO MORENO LAZARO 27' 17'' POLITECNICA
17 225 FERNANDO PICAZO VIZOSO 27' 34'' POLITECNICA
18 251 IGNACIO SANCHO ROSALES 27' 37'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 216 RAUL GIL PEREZ 23' 53'' REY JUAN CARLOS
2 227 GABRIEL FUNES HERRANZ 24' 02'' ALCALA
3 232 JOAQUIN ZAMBRANO MARTIN 24' 25'' ALCALA
4 204 ALBERTO PAREDES PAREDES 24' 55'' INDEPENDIENTES
5 160 SERGIO GARDE GAJON 25' 24'' POLITECNICA
6 205 PEDRO GALLEGO YUGO 25' 29'' INDEPENDIENTES
7 292 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ GONZALEZ 25' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES
8 201 FRANCISCO JOSE CALVO LEYTON 25' 49'' ALCALA
9 224 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ 25' 50'' ALCALA
10 174 OSCAR FERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ 25' 53'' CARLOS III
11 167 IGNACIO MARTIN BUSTOS 25' 57'' REY JUAN CARLOS
12 173 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA MINGO 25' 59'' INDEPENDIENTES
13 200 IKER REDONDO CALVO 26' 01'' REY JUAN CARLOS
14 166 FRANCISCO LASTRES DEL REY 26' 11'' REY JUAN CARLOS
15 209 IVAN LLANOS MORAN 26' 19'' AUTONOMA
16 252 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA MORENO 26' 42'' COMPLUTENSE
17 172 DANIEL CARCHENILLA MORAN 26' 52'' POLITECNICA
18 199 JAVIER SALAZAR RIVAS 26' 54'' UNED
19 233 MANUEL VICENTE GUTIERREZ ESCOBAR 26' 55'' INDEPENDIENTES
20 294 ANGEL GARCIA HERRANZ 26' 57'' INDEPENDIENTES
21 165 PEDRO APARICIO BETRIAN 27' 02'' NEBRIJA
22 181 JOSE JAVIER JIMENEZ VITON 27' 12'' INDEPENDIENTES
23 184 DIEGO MORENO LAZARO 27' 17'' POLITECNICA
24 264 JUAN BOTELLA SERRANO 27' 22'' INDEPENDIENTES
25 152 TOMAS GALLEGO GARCIA 27' 27'' INDEPENDIENTES
26 220 JOSE DANIEL MUÑOZ FRIAS 27' 30'' COMILLAS
27 225 FERNANDO PICAZO VIZOSO 27' 34'' POLITECNICA
28 251 IGNACIO SANCHO ROSALES 27' 37'' POLITECNICA
29 211 ALFONSO BARRIO LOPEZ 27' 39'' COMILLAS
30 207 JOSE MARIA TORVISCO NAJARRO 27' 42'' ALCALA
31 249 ROBERTO CANTALAPIEDRA ESCOLAR 27' 47'' UNED
32 195 DAVID URQUIZA BUSTINZA 27' 49'' POLITECNICA
33 193 SERGIO DE TORRES MARTINEZ 27' 54'' EUROPEA
34 163 MARIO ILLAN ORTIZ 27' 58'' NEBRIJA
35 231 FRANCISCO FUNES RODRIGUEZ 28' 00'' INDEPENDIENTES
36 188 ANICETO ROSIQUE NIETO 28' 05'' UNED
37 239 JUAN LUIS PRIETO MARTINEZ 28' 11'' REY JUAN CARLOS
38 156 HECTOR DOÑORO BLAZQUEZ 28' 15'' ALCALA
39 295 ISMAEL BORJABAD PEREZ 28' 17'' INDEPENDIENTES
40 185 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO 28' 25'' COMPLUTENSE
41 157 JUAN PABLO FERRER ALCALDE 28' 31'' COMPLUTENSE
42 222 JUAN MANUEL MONTEJO GADEA 28' 34'' ALFONSO X
43 202 RAMON PEREA RODRIGUEZ 28' 40'' INDEPENDIENTES
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44 218 ALVARO SICHAR MORENO 28' 41'' INDEPENDIENTES
45 203 JULIAN FERRERO RODRIGUEZ 28' 43'' INDEPENDIENTES
46 208 FERNANDO FRAILE BLANCO 28' 46'' INDEPENDIENTES
47 198 LUIS MANUEL NIETO RIO 29' 01'' CARLOS III
48 210 JUAN MANUEL HUERGA RODRIGUEZ 29' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES
49 291 JAVIER BLANCO GONZALEZ 29' 10'' INDEPENDIENTES
50 159 MANUEL GALLEGO ACERO 29' 15'' AUTONOMA
51 194 ALBERTO MARTIN JIMENEZ 29' 16'' POLITECNICA
52 206 DANIEL GALLEGO LARGO 29' 17'' INDEPENDIENTES
53 164 DAVID VAZQUEZ PASCUAL 29' 22'' NEBRIJA
54 223 BELEPO BORIBA BOKESA 29' 25'' INDEPENDIENTES
55 290 JUAN MANUEL RIAZA ESQUILAS 29' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES
56 191 GUILLERMO CAMPO CORTES 29' 27'' EUROPEA
57 197 RAUL PLAZA RAMIREZ 29' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES
58 170 PABLO RODRIGUEZ RUBIO 29' 35'' ALCALA
59 250 RAUL SEN GARCIA 29' 48'' INDEPENDIENTES
60 183 JUAN MOLERO ESQUINAS 29' 53'' INDEPENDIENTES
61 192 JAVIER PASCUAL LOPEZ 29' 56'' EUROPEA
62 300 IGNACIO CUADRADO GONZALEZ 30' 05'' INDEPENDIENTES
63 296 MIGUEL ORTEGA GOMEZ 30' 19'' INDEPENDIENTES
64 158 FRANCISCO JAVIER DIAZ GONZALEZ 30' 24'' REY JUAN CARLOS
65 262 JOSE ALBERTO GONZALEZ CARPINTERO 30' 25'' INDEPENDIENTES
66 189 LUIS CESAR QUEVEDO LLORENTE 30' 30'' INDEPENDIENTES
67 255 JOSE LUIS MACHOTA VADILLO 30' 51'' INDEPENDIENTES
68 229 ANGEL BERMEJO ORTEGA 30' 53'' INDEPENDIENTES
69 226 ANGEL RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ 30' 57'' ALCALA
70 257 AMANDO ALVAREZ GUERRA 31' 00'' POLITECNICA
71 186 LUIS MUÑOZ GONZALEZ 31' 02'' SAN PABLO
72 182 ANGEL DEL VALLE ALONSO 31' 05'' INDEPENDIENTES
73 235 LUIS MIGUEL JIMENEZ ALBA 31' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES
74 196 DIEGO GARCIA GARCIA 31' 11'' POLITECNICA
75 299 DAVID HERRANZ PEREZ 31' 31'' INDEPENDIENTES
76 297 ANTONIO PUERTAS LOZANO 31' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES
77 171 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ 31' 34'' INDEPENDIENTES
78 288 VICTOR HERAS PECHARROMAN 31' 37'' POLITECNICA
79 221 JOSE GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ ROJO 31' 46'' COMILLAS
80 168 GONZALO VALENCIA CALLEJA 31' 51'' UNED
81 228 FERNANDO CARMONA HIDALGO 31' 57'' INDEPENDIENTES
82 154 VICTOR MANUEL VALENCIANO MARCOS 32' 14'' INDEPENDIENTES
83 213 ADRIAN GARRIDO MARTINEZ 32' 20'' COMPLUTENSE
84 155 JAVIER LONGAS GOMEZ 32' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES
85 237 ALFREDO CUESTA INFANTE 32' 27'' INDEPENDIENTES
86 219 DAVID CABEZA JAREÑO 33' 05'' AUTONOMA
87 293 GERMAN SOPEÑA CALLEJA 33' 13'' INDEPENDIENTES
88 289 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ CAMUÑAS 33' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES
89 212 PABLO FUERTES SAINZ-PARDO 33' 43'' CARLOS III
90 246 GREGORIO CEREZO CASTILLO 33' 53'' INDEPENDIENTES
91 256 JOSE ALFONSO ALMAZAN ABASCAL 34' 18'' INDEPENDIENTES
92 153 FERNANDO PASTOR HEBRERO 34' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES
93 298 GASPAR DE TORRES IGLESIAS 35' 01'' INDEPENDIENTES
94 242 VALENTIN MARTINEZ HERRANZ 35' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES
95 236 JUAN MANUEL PALOMAR ANGUAS 35' 36'' ALCALA
96 177 ISAAC LOPEZ NAVAJAS 36' 12'' INDEPENDIENTES
97 248 JORGE GOMEZ PARTIDA 36' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES
98 161 DAVID HERAS MORENO 36' 41'' INDEPENDIENTES
99 162 EUSEBIO HERAS MORENO 37' 23'' INDEPENDIENTES
100 240 LUIS MIGUEL LESEDUARTE DIAZ 38' 00'' INDEPENDIENTES
101 253 JUAN MANUEL MATALOBOS VEIGA 38' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES
102 176 JOSE MANUEL CARRASCAL HINOJO 38' 43'' CARLOS III
103 187 RAMON COROMINAS ZAFRILLA 40' 02'' INDEPENDIENTES
104 261 JOSE TORO MARCO 40' 16'' INDEPENDIENTES
105 259 JAVIER VILLANUEVA PALANCAR 41' 08'' INDEPENDIENTES
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